
 

GCSE EXAM TIMETABLE 2022 
 

Date AM PM 
Mon 16th May RE P1(1hr 45mins)  COMPUTER SCIENCE P1 (1hr 30 mins) 
Tues 17th May BIOLOGY P1 (1hr 45mins) 

COMBINED SCIENCE  (1hr 15mins) 
 

Wed 18th May ENGLISH LANGUAGE P1 
(1 hr 45mins) 

 

Thurs 19th May HISTORY P1 Section B (1hr)  
Fri 20th May MATHS P1-non calculator (1hr 30mins) BUSINESS P1 (1hr 30mins)  
Mon 23rd May GEOGRAPHY P1 (1 hr 10 mins)   
Tues 24th May FRENCH (F=35 & 45mins) 

(H =45 & 60 mins) 
(Listening and Reading) 

 

Wed 25th May ENGLISH LITERATURE Paper 1 
(1hr 40mins) 

 

Thurs 26th May SPANISH (F=35 & 45 mins)  
(H= 45 & 60 mins) 
(Listening and Reading) 

RE P2(50m)  
 

Fri 27th May CHEMISTRY P1 (1hr 45mins) 
COMBINED SCIENCE (1hr 15mins) 

COMPUTER SCIENCE P2 (1 hr 30 mins) 

Mon 6th June CHILD DEVELOPMENT (1hr 15mins)  
Tues 7th June MATHS P2 (Calculator) (1hr 30mins) GEOGRAPHY P2 (1hr 10 mins) 
Wed 8th June ENGLISH LITERATURE P2 (1hr 45) RE P3(50m) 
Thurs 9th June HISTORY P1 Section A (1hr) PHYSICS P1 (1 hr 45 mins) 

COMBINED SCIENCE (1 hr 15 mins) 
Fri 10th June ENGLISH LANGUAGE P2 

(1 hr 45 mins) 
 

Mon 13th June MATHS P3 (Calculator) (1hr 30mins) BUSINESS P2 (1hr 30mins)  
Tues 14th June GEOGRAPHY P3 (1hr 30)    
Wed 15th June BIOLOGY P2 (1hr 45mins) 

COMBINED SCIENCE (1hr 15mins) 
DESIGN TECHNOLOGY (2 hrs) 

Thurs 16th June HISTORY P2 Section A (1hr)  
Fri 17th June SPANISH Writing  

(F = 1hr 5mins – H=1hr 20mins) 
POLISH (45mins & 60mins) 
(Listening and Reading) 

Mon 20th June CHEMISTRY P2 (1 hr 45 mins) 
COMBINED SCIENCE (1 hr 15 mins) 

 

Tues 21st June HISTORY P2 Section B (1hr) HOSPITALITY & CATERING 
(1hr 30 mins) Yr 11 & Yr 10 

Wed 22nd June   
Thurs 23rd June PHYSICS P2 (1 hr 45 mins) 

COMBINED SCIENCE (1 hr 15 mins) 
 

Fri 24th June   
Mon 27th June POLISH (Writing 1hr 20mins)  
Tues 28th June   

29th June CONTINGENCY DAYS – ALL STUDENTS MUST BE AVAILABLE  
UP TO AND ON THIS DAY 

 


